

Mat Suit 3007 of 2019

Order No. 12

Dated: 05.04.2023

Today is fixed for S/R A/D .

Petitioner files hazira no S/R is recived .

Regular P.O. is transferred. The court is lying vacant. At the end of justice the case is adjourned.

Fix 22.06.2023 for S/R A/D.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J
1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Alipore (I/C)